BERMUDA POLICE SERVICE

The vehicles listed below are presently
in the Police Impound at Prospect,

Devonshire.

The owners of these vehicles may claim them by
contacting the Police Impound Office,
Monday to Friday between 9:00 a.m. and 5:00 p.m.

Telephone number 247-1751

Any vehicle not claimed within twenty one (21) days will be disposed of in accordance

with the Police Property Act, 1921.

BY ORDER OF THE COMMISSIONER OF POLICE



019AR
117AR
127A0
334AR
351AN
354AP
386AP
578AK
642AN
672AQ
696A0
876A0
910AQ
953AL
969AL

CG009
BP012
BPO14
AH033
CJ033
BP034
CAO080
BJ102
BQ109
CD109
BI130
BZ135
BW142
BX144
CA149
BV154
BT155
BR157
BG173
BW174
CG182
BO197
BV243
BT254
CH267
BX272
BS276

FRAME

G00952
00015881
26644
00009711

014692
1000388

001380
Y584117

92600595

FRAME

652377

710378
225948
19K 009303
H03695
501978
503359
0610041
1111013140

502655
41796
105594

00012101
001255

FAEYG0110900

308458

AUXILIARY CYCLE

ENGINE MAKE MODEL
001148 Rieju RS3
2061519 Aprilia Motard
28616 Piaggio Zip
1008503 Vespa
PGO Ligero
12020412 Sym Symphony
P5*H03825* PGO Ligero RS
Piaggio Liberty
42000408 Suzuki SJ
584117 TGB
22001818 Suzuki SJ
TGB 303R
P5 H12283 PGO Ligero
BA2600646 Kymco People
MOTOR CYCLE
ENGINE MAKE MODEL
1651485 Honda Vario
PGO T-Rex
PGO T-Rex
ID387447 Suzuki RC 100
MEO00969 Sym HD 125
0110736 Honda Sh 125
5D2-009350 Yamaha Sniper
561004879 PGO T Rex
MB709557 Sym HD125
MB715461 Sym HD125
106A100384 Yamaha Jog
019414 Yamaha SX 125
017695 Yamaha
Aprilia Sportcity
1D141444 Suzuki Hayate
0001396 Honda Airblade
MB712670 Sym HD 125
41796 Honda Click
105594 Suzuki Raider
Honda Vision
Fortec MotorSports
M455M Vespa Super
33012427 Peugeot Sum Up
FAF3-110900 Suzuki Impulse
308467 Yamaha Xeon
009948 Yamaha Nouvo



CD278
CB291
CB292
CD294
AZ300
AX307
cCc3il
CK311
BI317
BR323
BK329
CF330
CF339
BP340
CC353
BE361
CB366
BU372
BQ383
CK389
BJ391
BJ399
BV400
BK403
BU406
BB411
BZ423
BU425
CJ427
BX461
BU468
CG482
BX513
BZ514
CH533
BY530
BO549
BL568
CD568
BU577
BT578
BX579
AJ585
BU589
BV591
BO599
CAB08
BY628
BW631
CB646
CE649
BH655
BL662

Engine only
572111207259
000031

521002575

061457

477596
251312

RLHJF
0064064

00XCS005605

076521
0046032
600032
200161
588352
054718
645736
000603

016430
710409
000953

501799
0123353

B1600133
309501

502815

008089
015376
DS001428
138683
1F0000548
226902

400917

M287M*1000720

207259
225383

01085

0029594

5151526
0251447
H02766

H02478
0565316
0064064

Frame only
0054117
0049065
0046032
03811
200161
3C1589417
0054718
645736
2000170

016430
ME701004
MEOQ00972
51C-014250

0054134
MB707623
C5 HO05142
0123353

1600140
309559

M371340
018396
0009692
13004563
ME706850

2G24070
226902
704593
KK717288

Aprilia
Yamaha
Kreiller
PGO
PGO
Honda
Honda

Honda
Qingai
Honda
Honda
PGO

PGO
Honda
Honda
Kymco
Aprilia
Honda
Honda
Honda
Sym
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Bermuda
Yamaha
Sym
Sym
Yamaha
Peugeot
Honda
Sym
PGO
Honda
Honda
Kymco
Yamaha
PGO
Sym
Yamaha
Aprilia
Sym
Sym
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Sym

Sportcity
Nouvo
125
T-Rex
T-Tex
Biz 100
SH125

Airblade

Airblade
Vision
GMax 150

T-Rex150
Vision
Scoopy 110
Agility
Sportcity
Scoopy
SH125
Scoopy 100
HD125
Hyate
Vixon
Click

Mio
SH125
BB150
Nouvo
HD2 125
HD 125
Nouvo
Tweet
Scoopy
HD 125
T-Rex
Wave
Airblade
GTI 125
Xeon
Sera

HD 125
Nouvol35
Sportcity
Symphony
HD2 125
Xeon

AN 125
Mio 125
Spark
Mio



BO667
CAGB97
BN703
AYT19
CK728
CG736
CK736
CG745
CF755
BX759
CL779
BC784
BY799
CB805
BL811
BV812
CJ819
CA844
BZ844
CA868
BO873
BY880
CE883
CG896
BO904
CC904
BT916
CC9a18
CG922
BN927
BM929
BG938
CF941
BA962
CF967
CA971
BT983
BY998

06412
14629
15016
17749
24699
28778
30935
33257
31347

1205131096
1009559
21002570

069198

S711073
004865
120160
00222

0376924

479564

364236
FO76796

85501826
127724

016254

81008471
1004346

001433

0131096 Honda
H06728 PGO
PGO
Honda
0041738 Honda
Sym
2200329 Kymco
122637 Honda
400236 Suzuki
ME701679 Sym
512295 Yamaha
0004898 Honda
120492 Suzuki
Honda
2111054 Yamaha
Sym
Peugeot
Nacional
Yamaha
64365 Yamaha
0044956 Honda
0005783 Honda
MB707795 Sym
127747 Yamaha
00449923 Honda
022554 Yamaha
0051890 Honda
Sym
H05881 PGO
HO03150 PGO
Yamaha
PGO
Sym
ME001454 Sym
MOTOR CARS
ENGINE MAKE
Chevrolet
Mitsubishi
Suzuki
Suzuki
Toyota
Toyota
Nissan
Daihatsu

Opel

Spacy110
T Rex
T-Rex
SH125
Scoopy
Symphony
People
Scoopy
SkyDrive
HD 125

Scoopy
Shooter
Airblade

Soul GT125
Symphony

Motor

Xeon
SH 125i
Click
HD125Evo
Xeon
Airblade
Nouvo
Airblade
HD 125
T-Rex
T-Rex
125 SX
T-Rex

VS 150
HD2 125

MODEL

Spark
Lancer
Alto
Swift
Corolla
Starlet
Serena
Grand
Astra



g
&
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X
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35554
40880
41452
42141
43089
44233
46171
46620
47158
49033
51455

COLOR
Yel/White
White

Red
Yellow

COLOR

Red
Red

REG#

11702

Southside

Mitsubishi ~ Colt
VW Polo
Suzuki Jimmy
Renault Megane
Southside
Kia Sportage
Suzuki Swift
Hyundai 110
Daihatsu Cherade
MOTOR CROSS CYCLES
FRAME ENGINE MAKE
LM1RD16C581101029 D107-130522 Suzuki
Honda
LRYYCHL0550510652 152FM1*XZ195116 Honda
LMTRD161021102899 D107-103059 Suzuki

PEDAL CYCLES
MAKE MODEL
Trek 4100

Gary Fisher

MARINE VEHICLES

MAKE MODEL

Sea-Doo Jet Ski



